
 
SSC Consolidation LLC
Warehouse No 18, Freezone No A9,
Kizad, Taweelah
PO Box 29324, Abu Dhabi, UAE
Telephone : +971 2 4431421
Email: auhcs@sscconsolidation.com
Website: www.sscconsolidation.com
VAT Reg No. 100300716600003

 Our Ref : 

 Re : 

** For access to SSC-Online, which offers on-line schedules. bookings, documentation, shipment tracking and other e-commerce tools, please visit our website **

Customer Code :

Date :

Invoice No :

Please make payment to: SSC Consolidation LLC
P O Box: 263416 Dubai-UAE

Bank Name: Abu Dhabi Commercial Bank
Swift Code: ADCBAEAA

**Business transactions are performed in accordance with our standard trading conditions which are available upon request.**

Address: Khalid Bin Al Waleed Road, Dubai. UAE
Currency - Account Number (IBAN)
AED - AE200030011223649920004
USD - AE740030011223649920002
ACCT NO # AED - 11223649920004

Tax Invoice

2306957022

Your Ref : 300053

AESTALIGMA

09-JUN-2023

33035144

STARLIGHT MARITIME FZE
400M2 WAREHOUSE P6-057
P O BOX 8423
SHARJAH
Tax No:

DUBAI VENTURE   AUH/AUH  ETS: 09-JUN-2023
JEBEL ALI TO MERSIN PORT / JOB 300053 PESASCO/ 2ND LOT /4 PKG

Charge Name Amount
Amount

ROECurrency Total VAT% VAT Total Amount
(Including VAT)

125 AED @ 1 125.00 * 0.00 0.00 125.00BILL OF EXPORT
CHARGES (JEBEL
ALI)

190 AED @ 1 190.00 * 0.00 0.00 190.00INSPECTION (JEBEL
ALI)

15.7 AED @ 1 15.70 * 0.00 0.00 15.70GATE PASS ( JEBEL
ALI)

57.75 AED @ 1 57.75 * 0.00 0.00 57.75 DOCUMENTATION
PROCESSING CHARGES
(  JEBEL ALI)

 Continued on next page        



 
SSC Consolidation LLC
Warehouse No 18, Freezone No A9,
Kizad, Taweelah
PO Box 29324, Abu Dhabi, UAE
Telephone : +971 2 4431421
Email: auhcs@sscconsolidation.com
Website: www.sscconsolidation.com
VAT Reg No. 100300716600003

 Our Ref : 

 Re : 

** For access to SSC-Online, which offers on-line schedules. bookings, documentation, shipment tracking and other e-commerce tools, please visit our website **

Customer Code :

Date :

Invoice No :

Please make payment to: SSC Consolidation LLC
P O Box: 263416 Dubai-UAE

Bank Name: Abu Dhabi Commercial Bank
Swift Code: ADCBAEAA

**Business transactions are performed in accordance with our standard trading conditions which are available upon request.**

Address: Khalid Bin Al Waleed Road, Dubai. UAE
Currency - Account Number (IBAN)
AED - AE200030011223649920004
USD - AE740030011223649920002
ACCT NO # AED - 11223649920004

Tax Invoice

2306957022

Your Ref : 300053

AESTALIGMA

09-JUN-2023

33035144

STARLIGHT MARITIME FZE
400M2 WAREHOUSE P6-057
P O BOX 8423
SHARJAH
Tax No:

DUBAI VENTURE   AUH/AUH  ETS: 09-JUN-2023
JEBEL ALI TO MERSIN PORT / JOB 300053 PESASCO/ 2ND LOT /4 PKG

75 AED @ 1 75.00 * 0.00 0.00 75.00FINALSTAMP ( 
JEBEL ALI)

250 AED @ 1 250.00 * 0.00 0.00 250.00SERVICE CHARGE
(JEBEL ALI)

950 AED @ 1 950.00 * 0.00 0.00 950.00TRANSPORT 

50 AED @ 1 50.00 * 0.00 0.00 50.00TOKEN CHARGES
(JEBEL ALI)

525 AED @ 1 525.00 * 0.00 0.00 525.00FZ GATE PASS
CHARGES  ( 40FT
CNTR KIZAD)

150 AED @ 1 150.00 * 0.00 0.00 150.00BILL OF EXPORT
TRANSIT IN ( ABU
DHABI)

 Continued on next page        



 
SSC Consolidation LLC
Warehouse No 18, Freezone No A9,
Kizad, Taweelah
PO Box 29324, Abu Dhabi, UAE
Telephone : +971 2 4431421
Email: auhcs@sscconsolidation.com
Website: www.sscconsolidation.com
VAT Reg No. 100300716600003

 Our Ref : 

 Re : 

** For access to SSC-Online, which offers on-line schedules. bookings, documentation, shipment tracking and other e-commerce tools, please visit our website **

Customer Code :

Date :

Invoice No :

Please make payment to: SSC Consolidation LLC
P O Box: 263416 Dubai-UAE

Bank Name: Abu Dhabi Commercial Bank
Swift Code: ADCBAEAA

**Business transactions are performed in accordance with our standard trading conditions which are available upon request.**

Address: Khalid Bin Al Waleed Road, Dubai. UAE
Currency - Account Number (IBAN)
AED - AE200030011223649920004
USD - AE740030011223649920002
ACCT NO # AED - 11223649920004

Tax Invoice

2306957022

Your Ref : 300053

AESTALIGMA

09-JUN-2023

33035144

STARLIGHT MARITIME FZE
400M2 WAREHOUSE P6-057
P O BOX 8423
SHARJAH
Tax No:

DUBAI VENTURE   AUH/AUH  ETS: 09-JUN-2023
JEBEL ALI TO MERSIN PORT / JOB 300053 PESASCO/ 2ND LOT /4 PKG

20 AED @ 1 20.00 * 0.00 0.00 20.00SEA - SEAL CHARGES
(  ABU DHABI)

10 AED @ 1 10.00 * 0.00 0.00 10.00EXIT CERTIFICATE 
(  ABU DHABI)

500 AED @ 1 500.00 * 0.00 0.00 500.00SER - SERVICE
CHARGE (ABU DHABI)

150 AED @ 1 150.00 * 0.00 0.00 150.00 INSPECTION (   
ABU DHABI)

This document was prepared by :      Sorun Jacob

Total Amount/VAT Amount AED 3,068.45 / AED 0.00
===========================

3,068.45
====================

To Your Debit


